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A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 vs A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016
on

Friday 06 May 2016
at

A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 won by 7 runs

scored by Abdur Raheem

Team A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016
Score 54 for 7
Overs 8.0

Players Reyaz Ali-Khan
Nazar Mohammed
Nicholas Ramkissoon (Kelly/Caroni)
Fazeer Khan
Farouk Ghany
Dareem Noel
Saeeid Ali (Kelly/Caroni)
Idrees Mohammed 1
Sabir Mohammed
Alex Ramkissoon

Team A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016
Score 61 for 7
Overs 8.0

Players Fardeen Ali
Nigel Ali
Saeed Mohammed
Shaffraz Bocas
Shazad Khan
Akeel Ali
Zaheer Mohammed
Kareem Ali
Ronaldo Sookan
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A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 Fri 06-May-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Fardeen Ali
12 . 112122W

c Nazar Mohammed  b Reyaz 
Ali-Khan

12 10 11 2 4 4 80%120.0

2 Nigel Ali
. . . . 2 . 24W

c Reyaz Ali-Khan  b Farouk 
Ghany

8 9 4 6 2 1 33% 88.9

3 Saeed Mohammed
W

c Farouk Ghany  b Nicholas 
Ramkissoon (Kelly/Caroni)

0 1 0 1 0.0

4 Shaffraz Bocas
. 124121 . . 2 . 1W

b Idrees Mohammed 1 14 13 13 5 4 3 1 62% 107.7

5 Shazad Khan
222. 22. -

run out (Nazar Mohammed) 10 7 7 2 5 71%142.9

6 Akeel Ali
W

b Idrees Mohammed 1 0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Zaheer Mohammed
12 .

not out 3 3 3 1 1 1 67%100.0

8 Kareem Ali
442W

c Nicholas Ramkissoon 
(Kelly/Caroni)  b Fazeer Khan

10 4 1 1 1 2 75% 250.
0

9 Ronaldo Sookan

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 4  (1wd  0nb  1lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 61 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

10

Nigel Ali

1.4

10

2

12

Saeed 
Mohammed

2.1

2

3

33

Fardeen Ali

4.4

21

4

42

Shaffraz Bocas

6.1

9

5

42

Akeel Ali

6.2

0

6

51

Shazad Khan

7.2

9

7

61

Kareem Ali

7.6

10

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2

1 1 3 1 3.00Saeeid Ali 
(Kelly/Caroni)

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 1 9 1 9.00Farouk Ghany

R
W

WD
NB

8
1 1 8 1 8.00Nicholas 

Ramkissoon 
(Kelly/Caroni) R

W
WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Nazar 

Mohammed
R

W
WD
NB

8
1 1 8 1 8.00Reyaz Ali-

Khan
R

W
WD
NB

5
1 5 5.00Dareem Noel

R
W

WD
NB

5
2 1 5 2 5.00Idrees 

Mohammed 1
R

W
WD
NB

12
1 1 12 1 12.00Fazeer Khan
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A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 Fri 06-May-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Reyaz Ali-Khan
12 . . W

b Fardeen Ali 3 5 5 3 1 1 40% 60.0

2 Nazar Mohammed
. W

c Saeed Mohammed  b Akeel 
Ali

0 2 1 2 0.0

3 Nicholas 
Ramkissoon (Kelly/

. 2 . . 21 . . 1 . W
lbw  b Kareem Ali 6 11 16 7 2 2 36% 54.5

4 Fazeer Khan
1141 . 12164. 2 . 6. . W

b Kareem Ali 29 17 15 6 5 2 2 2 65% 170.6

5 Farouk Ghany
12 . . 22 . . .

not out 7 9 10 5 1 3 44% 77.8

6 Dareem Noel
W

b Saeed Mohammed 0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Saeeid Ali (Kelly/
Caroni)

W
c Fardeen Ali  b Saeed 
Mohammed

0 1 0 1 0.0

8 Idrees Mohammed 1
. W

run out (Saeed Mohammed) 0 2 1 2 0.0

9 Sabir Mohammed

10 Alex Ramkissoon

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 9  (9wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 54 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

3

Nazar 
Mohammed

0.3

3

2

9

Reyaz Ali-Khan

1.4

6

3

46

Nicholas 
Ramkissoon 

(Kelly/Caroni)
5.2

37

4

47

Fazeer Khan

5.6

1

5

53

Dareem Noel

7.1

6

6

54

Saeeid Ali 
(Kelly/Caroni)

7.2

1

7

54

Idrees 
Mohammed 1

7.4

0

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

3
1
4 1 7 1 4 7.00Akeel Ali

R
W

WD
NB

3
1 1 3 1 3.00Fardeen Ali

R
W

WD
NB

9

3 1 12 3 12.00Nigel Ali

R
W

WD
NB

5
1 5 5.00Zaheer 

Mohammed
R

W
WD
NB

18

1 1 19 1 19.00Shazad Khan

R
W

WD
NB

1
2 1 1 2 1.00Kareem Ali

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Ronaldo 

Sookan
R

W
WD
NB

2
1 1 1 2 1 1.00Saeed 

Mohammed
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A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Saeeid Ali (Kelly/ . 1wd . . . 2 . 

2 12 1 Farouk Ghany 1 2 4 W 2 . 

3 20 2 Nicholas W . 1 1 2 4 

4 28 2 Nazar Mohammed 1 1 2 1 2 1 

5 37 3 Reyaz Ali-Khan 1lb 2 2 W 2 2 

6 42 3 Dareem Noel . 2 . 1 2 . 

7 49 5 Idrees Mohammed W W 1 2 2 2by 

8 61 7 Fazeer Khan 2 W 4 4 2 W 

A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 1 Akeel Ali 1 1wd . 1wd W 1wd . 1wd 2 . 

2 10 2 Fardeen Ali 2 . . W 1 . 

3 22 2 Nigel Ali 1wd 1wd 1 2 1 4 1wd 1 . 

4 27 2 Zaheer Mohammed . 1 . 1 2 1 

5 46 2 Shazad Khan 6 4 . 1wd 2 . 6 

6 47 4 Kareem Ali . W 1 . . W 

7 53 4 Ronaldo Sookan 2 . . 2 2 . 

8 54 7 Saeed Mohammed W 1wd W . W . . 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Fazeer Khan A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 29 17 15 2 2 170.6 64.7%

2 Shaffraz Bocas A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 14 13 13 1 107.7 61.5%

3 Fardeen Ali A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 12 10 11 120.0 80.0%

4 Kareem Ali A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 10 4 1 2 250.0 75.0%

5 Shazad Khan A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 10 7 7 142.9 71.4%

6 Nigel Ali A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 8 9 4 1 88.9 33.3%

7 Farouk Ghany A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 7 9 10 77.8 44.4% 1

8 Nicholas Ramkissoon (Kelly/Caroni)A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 6 11 16 54.5 36.4%

9 Zaheer Mohammed A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 3 3 3 100.0 66.7% 1

10 Reyaz Ali-Khan A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 3 5 5 60.0 40.0%

11 Nazar Mohammed A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 0 2 1 0.0

12 Dareem Noel A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 0 1 0.0

13 Saeeid Ali (Kelly/Caroni) A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 0 1 0.0

14 Akeel Ali A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 0 1 0.0

15 Saeed Mohammed A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 0 1 0.0

16 Idrees Mohammed 1 A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 0 2 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Saeed Mohammed A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 2 1 1.0 6 1 1.00 0.50 3.00

2 Kareem Ali A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 2 1 1.0 6 1.00 0.50 3.00

3 Idrees Mohammed 1 A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 2 5 1.0 6 5.00 2.50 3.00

4 Fardeen Ali A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 1 3 1.0 6 3.00 3.00 6.00

5 Akeel Ali A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 1 7 1.0 6 4 7.00 7.00 6.00

6 Nicholas Ramkissoon (Kelly/Caroni)A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 1 8 1.0 6 8.00 8.00 6.00

7 Reyaz Ali-Khan A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 1 8 1.0 6 8.00 8.00 6.00

8 Farouk Ghany A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 1 9 1.0 6 9.00 9.00 6.00

9 Fazeer Khan A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 1 12 1.0 6 12.00 12.00 6.00

10 Saeeid Ali (Kelly/Caroni) A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 3 1.0 6 1 3.00

11 Zaheer Mohammed A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 5 1.0 6 5.00

12 Dareem Noel A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 5 1.0 6 5.00

13 Ronaldo Sookan A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 6 1.0 6 6.00

14 Nazar Mohammed A Kelly/Caroni Jamaats 2016 8 1.0 6 8.00

15 Nigel Ali A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 12 1.0 6 3 12.00

16 Shazad Khan A Carapichaima Jamaat 2016 19 1.0 6 1 19.00


